 RLH Industries, Inc. • 936 N. Main Street • Orange • CA • 92867 • Ph. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • email: info@fiberopticlink.com • www.fiberopticlink.com
RLH POTS Fiber Mux Family
VOICE AND DATA OVER FIBER OPTICS
The RLH POTS Fiber Mux System provides a comprehensive method
of multiplexing  up to 30 analog (POTS) channels over a single pair of
multimode or single mode fibers, with a range up to 120km/74mi. This
compact single rack unit (1RU) system solves the problem of limited
fiber availability, reduces equipment space and lowers overall

Specifications subject to change without notice.
RLH 16 channel POTS Fiber Mux System back panel
Ordering Information
RLH PM XX **
POTS Mux Part Number Matrix
XXXX
Example: RLH-PM-S2ST-4C-01
RLH 4 channel POTS Mux configured with Single Mode fiber, 20km distance,
dual fiber ST connectors, FXO/CO side unit.
Model Designation
POTS Line Capacity
1 = 2 POTS lines + 2 E&M lines
2 = 4 POTS lines + 4 E&M lines
4 = 4 POTS lines
8 = 8 POTS lines
09 = 8 POTS lines + 8 E&M lines
16 = 16 POTS Lines
30 = 30 POTS Lines
Configuration
C = FXO/CO side unit
S = FXS/Sub side unit
Fiber Type
MM = Multimode, 2km range, Dual Fiber
MB = Mulitmode, 2km range, Bi-Di (SC Only)
S1 = Single Mode, 20km range, Bi-Di
S2 = Single Mode, 20km range, Dual Fiber
S3 = Single Mode, 40km range, Bi-Di
S4 = Single Mode, 60km range, Dual Fiber
S5 = Single Mode, 120km range, Dual Fiber
Fiber Connector Style
ST = ST Connector
SC = SC Connector
FC = FC Connector